* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.3-8
Power Supply Options
1U Rackmount Chassis
Ordering Information
SpecificationsSpecifications
FeaturesFeatures
�PICMG SBC structure with 2 free PCI slots
�Internal two 3.5" drive bays

Input Output MTBF
Power Supply OptionsPower Supply Options
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Specifications
Features
DimensionsDimensions
ATX 250W AC 115/230V
(Auto switching)
+5V @ 25A
+12V @ 12A
+3.3V @ 14A
-5V @ 0.5A
-12V @ 1A
+5VSB @ 1.5A
100,000
hours
ATX 150W AC 115/230V
(Auto switching)
+5V @ 12A
+12V @ 5A
+3.3V @ 7A
-5V @ 0.2A
-12V @ 1A
+5VSB @ 2A
100,000
hours
Recommended SBC SelectionsRecommended SBC Selections
SBC8168 series
SBC81613 series
SBC81822 series
SBC81826 series
SBC81871 series
SBC81870 series
SBC81872 series
SBC81200 series w/ LGA-775 Heatsink
SBC81202 series w/ LGA-775 Heatsink
AX61120TP/X150P w/ ATX6022/3VP2, ATX 150W power supply w/ PFC
 (for PIII SBCs)
AX61120TP/X250P w/ ATX6022/3VP2, ATX 250W power supply w/ PFC
 (for P4 SBCs)